

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

**Contract: 7840 WHEELER AVENUE
RECONSTRUCTION**

<u>PHASE CODES</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	Mobilization (Max. 5% of Total Bid)	LS	0.00	0.00	45,000.00
1002	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	0.00	0.00	10,000.00
1003	Erosion Control	LS	0.00	0.00	8,600.00
1004	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	0.00	0.00	5,000.00
1005	Demolition	LS	0.00	0.00	23,000.00
1006	Survey/Layout	LS	0.00	0.00	16,000.00
2001	Removal of Surfaces	SY	2,373.00	9.50	22,543.50
3001	Bioretention	CF	7,663.00	4.80	36,782.40
3002	6" Underdrain	LF	360.00	20.00	7,200.00
3003	Yard Inlets	EA	4.00	1,550.00	6,200.00
3004	Storm Manholes	EA	1.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
3005	12" ADS	LF	400.00	60.00	24,000.00
3006	15" ADS	LF	69.00	70.00	4,830.00
3007	18" ADS	LF	24.00	150.00	3,600.00
3008	Plunge Pool & Swale	LS	0.00	0.00	15,000.00
5001	19mm Asphalt Base Paving	TON	195.00	125.00	24,375.00
5002	9.5mm Asphalt Surface Paving	TON	138.00	125.00	17,250.00
5003	Aggregate Base	SY	1,420.00	19.00	26,980.00
5004	Pavers	SF	3,690.00	16.75	61,807.50
5005	Signs and Markings	LS	0.00	0.00	1,300.00
6001	Concrete Sidewalk	SF	72.00	60.00	4,320.00
6002	Retaining Wall	LS	0.00	0.00	310,000.00
6003	Restoration	LS	0.00	0.00	10,000.00
6004	ADA Curb ramps /signage & crosswalks	LS	0.00	0.00	3,500.00
7001	Reinforced Shoulder	SF	443.00	10.00	4,430.00
7002	Landscaping	LS	0.00	0.00	20,400.00
7003	Topsoil/ Seed & Mulch	LS	0.00	0.00	12,000.00
8001	Utility Abandonment	LS	0.00	0.00	9,000.00
8002	Sanitary Manholes	LS	0.00	0.00	18,000.00
8003	Sewer Laterals	EA	6.00	6,000.00	36,000.00
8004	6" C-900 Water Main	LF	846.00	70.00	59,220.00
8005	Water Main Valves	EA	2.00	7,000.00	14,000.00
8006	Water Laterals	EA	10.00	4,000.00	40,000.00
8007	Hydrant	EA	1.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
8008	4" PVC Conduit	LF	60.00	65.00	3,900.00
9001	Contingency - Exc. Below Subgrade & Gravel Refill	CY	10.00	75.00	750.00
9002	Contingency - Misc Exc. & Backfill for Test Pit	CY	10.00	200.00	2,000.00
9003	Contingency - Furnish & Place Select Backfill	CY	10.00	35.00	350.00
9004	Contingency - Furnish & Place Misc 4000 psi Conc	CY	10.00	500.00	5,000.00
Total for Contract 7840 :					925,838.40